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43E 30029171 ACTV USE IR 1.01 CFS 12/31/1910 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK ALDEN TRUST
43E 197507 ACTV USE IR 204.00 GPM 06/15/1955 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK ATKINSON, ROBERT K
43E 197508 ACTV USE IR 340.00 GPM  07/01/1955 NWNESW 36 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK ATKINSON, ROBERT K
43E 199933 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2 35 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK BANK OF THE PANHANDLE
43E 190209 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESENW 21 2SS 28E YE UT LONE TREE COULEE BARNES, ELLAC
43E 190210 ACTV RESERVED ST 30.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSWSE 23 2SS 28E YE GROUNDWATER BARNES, ELLA C
43E 190211 ACTV RESERVED ST 30.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWNWSE 24 2S 28E YE GROUNDWATER BARNES, ELLA C
43E 190212 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2 24 2S5 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK BARNES, ELLA C
43E 190213 ACTV RESERVED ST 30.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NESWNE 23 2S 28E YE SP_PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK BARNES, ELLA C
43E 208247 ACTV USE ST 08/01/1936 NENWNW 2 3S 26E YE WEST WETS CREEK BECKER LAND & LIVESTOCK INC
43E 26722 ACTV USE ST 11/30/1959 NESWSW 5 IN 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK BISHOP, BARBARA J
43E 26723 ACTV FILED IR 1.14 CFS 05/14/1914 NENENE 5 IN 28E YE SQUAW CREEK BISHOP, BARBARA J
43E 188977 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1960 NENENW 9 IN 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK BISHOP, BARBARA J
43E 26722 ACTV USE ST 11/30/1959 NESWSW 5 IN 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK BISHOP, DONALD T
43E 26723 ACTV FILED IR 1.14 CFS 05/14/1914 NENENE 5 IN 28E YE SQUAW CREEK BISHOP, DONALD T
43E 188977 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1960 NENENW 9 IN 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK BISHOP, DONALD T
43E 185038 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESESE 2 58 26E BH SP PORCUPINE CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185040 ACTV RESERVED ST 15.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NESENW 2 55 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185041 ACTV RESERVED ST 0.83 GPM 05/07/1868 NESENW 2 55 26E BH GROUNDWATER BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185042 ACTV RESERVED MD 0.83 GPM 05/07/1868 NESENW 2 55 26E BH GROUNDWATER BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185043 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESENW 2 55 26E BH SP SMALLPOX CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185044 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENW 2 58 26E BH UT SMALLPOX CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185045 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENW 2 58 26E BH UT SMALLPOX CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185046 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 W2SWNW 2 58 26E BH SMALLPOX CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185047 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWSENW 1 58 26E BH PORCUPINE CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185048 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2SW 36 4S 26E BH PORCUPINE CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185049 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENENW 3 55 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185050 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESWSW 15 5S 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185051 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SW 15 5SS 26E BH UT PRYOR CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185052 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 S2SE 34 4S 26E BH SMALLPOX CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 185053 ACTV RESERVED LG 15.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NESENW 2 58S 26E BH SP SMALLPOX CREEK BLACKMORE, ANTHONY K
43E 187018 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NE 18 5SS 27E BH DEEP CREEK BRATEN, RANDALL O
43E 187019 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 E2NE 7 58 27E BH DEEP CREEK BRATEN, RANDALL O
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43E 187020 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SESWNE 18 5S 27E BH DEEP CREEK BRATEN, RANDALL O
43E 187022 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 E2SE 6 55 27E BH DEEP CREEK BRATEN, RANDALL O
43E 187018 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NE 18 5S 27E BH DEEP CREEK BRATEN, VIOLA J
43E 187019 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 E2NE 7 58 27E BH DEEP CREEK BRATEN, VIOLA J
43E 187020 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SESWNE 18 5S 27E BH DEEP CREEK BRATEN, VIOLA J
43E 187022 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 E2SE 6 55 27E BH DEEP CREEK BRATEN, VIOLA J
43E 208186 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1970 SESWSW 20 3S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK BURGIN, RICHARD P
43E 7330 ACTV USE IR 1.42 CFS 06/01/1939 NWNWSE 6 6S 26E BH PRYOR CREEK CANYON RANCH
43E 7331 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1943 SESESW 7 6S 26E BH SUMMIT CREEK CANYON RANCH
43E 199843 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1920 NWSESW 15 1S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK CHARETTE, CONNIE B
43E 199843 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1920 NWSESW 15 1S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK CHARETTE, ROBERT J
43E 873 ACTV USE DM 10.00 GPM 05/01/1930 E2SWNENW 36 2N 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK CHRISTMAN, KATHLEEN M
43E 186138 ACTV RESERVED DM 45.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSWSE 30 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER COBURN, JOANN C
43E 186139 ACTV RESERVED IR 13.30 CFS 05/07/1868 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK COBURN, JOANN C
43E 186140 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNW 29 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK COBURN, JOANN C
43E 186147 ACTV RESERVED ST 45.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSWSE 30 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER COBURN, JOANN C
43E 186148 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNW 29 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK COBURN, JOANN C
43E 186149 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2SESE 19 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK COBURN, JOANN C
43E 186150 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENWSE 5 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK COBURN, JOANN C
43E 186151 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESE 8 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK COBURN, JOANN C
43E 186152 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNW 5 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK COBURN, JOANN C
43E 186153 ACTV RESERVED ST 15.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SENENW 5 2S 28E YE GROUNDWATER COBURN, JOANN C
43E 187725 ACTV RESERVED OP 05/07/1868 19 1S 28E YE ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE = COBURN, JOANN C
43E 186138 ACTV RESERVED DM 45.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSWSE 30 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER COBURN, LYNDON S
43E 186139 ACTV RESERVED IR 13.30 CFS 05/07/1868 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK COBURN, LYNDON S
43E 186140 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNW 29 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK COBURN, LYNDON S
43E 186147 ACTV RESERVED ST 45.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSWSE 30 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER COBURN, LYNDON S
43E 186148 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNW 29 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK COBURN, LYNDON S
43E 186149 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2SESE 19 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK COBURN, LYNDON S
43E 186150 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENWSE 5 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK COBURN, LYNDON S
43E 186151 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESE 8 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK COBURN, LYNDON S
43E 186152 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNW 5 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK COBURN, LYNDON S
43E 186153 ACTV RESERVED ST 15.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SENENW 5 2S5 28E YE GROUNDWATER COBURN, LYNDON S
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43E 187725 ACTV RESERVED OP 05/07/1868 19 1S 28E YE ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE COBURN, LYNDON S
43E 189083 ACTV USE DM SWSENW 9 55 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK COUNTRYMAN, PAMELA K
43E 189091 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESENW 9 55 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK COUNTRYMAN, PAMELA K
43E 189092 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESENW 9 55 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK COUNTRYMAN, PAMELA K
43E 189099 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSENW 9 58 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK COUNTRYMAN, PAMELA K
43E 189083 ACTV USE DM SWSENW 9 55 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK COUNTRYMAN, RANGER W
43E 189091 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESENW 9 55 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK COUNTRYMAN, RANGER W
43E 189092 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESENW 9 55 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK COUNTRYMAN, RANGER W
43E 189099 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSENW 9 58 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK COUNTRYMAN, RANGER W
43E 187866 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWSWNW 19 6S 28E BH UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK CROSBY CATTLE CO
43E 187867 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESWNW 19 6S 28E BH UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK CROSBY CATTLE CO
43E 188974 ACTV FILED IR 2.67 CFS 10/21/1907 NENWNW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK CROSS, CORRINE L
43E 188974 ACTV FILED IR 2.67 CFS 10/21/1907 NENWNW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK CROSS, GREGORY J
43E 190131 ACTV RESERVED IR 90.90 CFS 05/07/1868 NENW 18 5S 26E BH PRYOR CREEK CROW INDIAN RESERVATION
43E 190132 ACTV FILED XO 90.90 CFS 06/01/1893 NENW 18 5S 26E BH PRYOR CREEK CROW INDIAN RESERVATION
43E 190133 ACTV RESERVED IR 59.00 CFS 05/07/1868 SWSESE 34 5SS 25E BH LOST CREEK CROW INDIAN RESERVATION
43E 190134 ACTV FILED ST 59.00 CFS 06/01/1893 SWSESE 34 5S 26E BH LOST CREEK CROW INDIAN RESERVATION
43E 44535 ACTV USE MD 10.00 GPM 09/12/1954 NESWSE 24 4S 27E YE GROUNDWATER CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44537 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM 07/20/1958 SESESW 3 4S 27E YE GROUNDWATER CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44539 ACTV USE ST 07/13/1948 NWSENE 18 4S 28E BH UT EAST PRYOR CREEK CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44540 ACTV USE ST 08/30/1961 SWSWSW 16 4S 28E BH SP CHILKOOT COULEE CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44542 ACTV USE ST 11/06/1947 SWNENE 20 4S 28E BH CHILKOOT COULEE CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44543 ACTV USE ST 11/14/1959 SWNESE 20 4S 28E BH UT CHILKOOT COULEE CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44544 ACTV USE ST 10/20/1958 NWSWSW 30 4S 28E BH UT EAST PRYOR CREEK CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44545 ACTV USE ST 11/15/1953 SESENW 29 4S8 28E BH UT EAST PRYOR CREEK CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44546 ACTV USE ST 11/10/1950 SENENW 28 4S 28E BH SP CHILKOOT COULEE CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44549 ACTV USE ST 09/12/1959 SWSESW 33 4S 28E BH UT EAST PRYOR CREEK CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44553 ACTV USE ST 10/18/1948 SWSWSW 17 4S 27E YE UT COTTONWOOD CREEK CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44555 ACTV USE ST 08/11/1958 NESENW 15 4S 27E YE UT EAST PRYOR CREEK CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 44558 ACTV USE ST 40.00 GPM 07/10/1958 SWNESE 24 4S 27E YE GROUNDWATER CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 199926 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NW 11 4S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 208821 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SW 2 4S 27E YE UT EAST PRYOR CREEK CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
43E 208822 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SE 3 4Ss 27E YE UT EAST PRYOR CREEK CROW TRIBE OF INDIANS
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43E 106780 ACTV USE ST 01/01/1894 S2NE 14 1IN 28E YE SQUAW CREEK D K HEREFORD RANCH
43E 106821 ACTV USE ST 01/01/1894 SWNWNW 13 1IN 28E YE SP  SQUAW CREEK D K HEREFORD RANCH
43E 106827 ACTV USE ST 01/01/1894 SWSENE 14 1IN 28E YE SP  SQUAW CREEK D K HEREFORD RANCH
43E 106828 ACTV USE ST 01/01/1894 NESWSE 14 1IN 28E YE SP  SQUAW CREEK D K HEREFORD RANCH
43E 106829 ACTV USE ST 01/01/1894 NWSWNE 14 1IN 28E YE SP  SQUAW CREEK D K HEREFORD RANCH
43E 106830 ACTV USE ST 01/01/1894 NESESW 14 1IN 28E YE SP  SQUAW CREEK D K HEREFORD RANCH
43E 106833 ACTV USE ST 01/01/1894 NWNWSW 14 1IN 28E YE SP  SQUAW CREEK D K HEREFORD RANCH
43E 106838 ACTV USE ST 06/15/1951 NWSWNW 13 1IN 28E YE UT SQUAW CREEK D K HEREFORD RANCH
43E 48552 ACTV USE IR 1.52 CFS 04/30/1965 NWSWSE 22 4S 26E YE PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 187011 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SESWNE 13 4S 25E YE SP FOURTH OF JULY CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 187012 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NWNWNE 7 4S 26E YE SP PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 187013 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NENENW 7 4S 26E YE SP PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 187014 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2N2 18 4S 26E YE UT PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 187015 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S2S2 12 4S 25E YE UT FOURTH OF JULY CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 187016 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2SE 13 4S 25E YE UT FOURTH OF JULY CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 187017 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SE 7 4S 26E YE UT PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 187021 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NENESE 5 4S 26E YE SP PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 187023 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NWSWSE 13 4S 25E YE SP FOURTH OF JULY CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 189256 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2SE 5 4S 26E YE UT PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 189257 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S2SE 5 4S 26E YE UT PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 189258 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NE 7 4S 26E YE UT PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 189259 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SENW 7 4S 26E YE UT PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 189260 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 E2NW 7 4S 26E YE UT PRYOR CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 199929 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2NW 14 4S 25E YE UT FOURTH OF JULY CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 208820 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NENE 15 4S 25E YE UT FOURTH OF JULY CREEK DAUM RANCH
43E 32325 ACTV FILED IR 1.63 CFS 04/18/1912 SWSESW 30 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK DEVINE, JAMES H
43E 32334 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1948 SENWSW 24 1IN 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK DEVINE, JAMES H
43E 185178 ACTV USE IR 3.79 CFS 12/31/1910 SWNWNW 10 6S 27E BH UT SHIVELY CREEK DRY HEAD RANCH LLC
43E 200969 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S252 36 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK F BAR FARMS LLP
43E 200970 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NWSE 36 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK F BAR FARMS LLP
43E 199836 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1928 NWNWNW 11 1S 27E YE SP  SPRING COULEE FAIRFAX, WALTER
43E 199850 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1928 SESENW 11 1S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK FAIRFAX, WALTER
43E 199851 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1934 SENESW 11 1S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK FAIRFAX, WALTER
43E 199852 ACTV USE ST 7.00 GPM 12/31/1928 SWSESW 2 1S 27E YE SP SPRING COULEE FAIRFAX, WALTER
43E 199853 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1928 SESESW 2 1S 27E YE SP SPRING COULEE FAIRFAX, WALTER
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43E 199854 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1942 SESESE 2 1S 27E YE SPRING COULEE FAIRFAX, WALTER
43E 183798 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSENE 7 2S 29E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK FLYING S CATTLE COMPANY, LLC
43E 183811 ACTV USE ST 4.00 GPM 12/31/1949 SENENW 6 2S 29E YE SP ALKALI CREEK FLYING S CATTLE COMPANY, LLC
43E 183812 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1949 NWNWNW 6 2S 29E YE UT ALKALI CREEK FLYING S CATTLE COMPANY, LLC
43E 45668 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1960 SWNESE 14 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK FRASER, CAROL R
43E 45669 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1960 SWSWSE 11 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK FRASER, CAROL R
43Q 102798 ACTV USE IR 1,147.50 GPM 09/29/1961 SWSENE 25 2N 27E YE GROUNDWATER GABEL CONSTRUCTION INC
43E 183244 ACTV RESERVED ST 100.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWNWSE 8 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183245 ACTV RESERVED ST 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSWNE 8 1S 28E YE MP BROKEN LEG CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183246 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESWNE 8 1S 28E YE BROKEN LEG CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183247 ACTV RESERVED ST 10.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SENESW 9 1S 28E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183248 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWSE 9 1S 28E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183249 ACTV RESERVED ST 12.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NESWNE 9 1S 28E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183250 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWSE 10 1S 28E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183251 ACTV RESERVED ST 6.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWNENW 15 1S 28E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183252 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNE 18 1S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183253 ACTV RESERVED ST 40.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SESWNE 18 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183255 ACTV RESERVED ST 10.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWNENW 8 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183256 ACTV RESERVED ST 8.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWNWNW 8 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183257 ACTV RESERVED ST 40.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SENWSE 5 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183258 ACTV RESERVED ST 10.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSESW 5 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183259 ACTV RESERVED ST 30.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NESWSW 5 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183260 ACTV RESERVED ST 40.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWNWSW 5 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183261 ACTV USE ST 04/21/1910 NWSENE 18 1IN 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183316 ACTV USE ST 11/22/1909 S2 25 1S 28E YE & ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183317 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 S2N2 20 1S 28E YE & ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183318 ACTV RESERVED ST 10.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SENENW 8 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183319 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 S2 5 1S 28E YE & PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183320 ACTV USE ST 04/24/1917 S2 14 1S 28E YE & BROKEN LEG CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183321 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 S2NE 8 1S 28E YE & BROKEN LEG CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183355 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM 07/31/1961 NESWSW 26 1S 28E YE SP ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183356 ACTV USE ST 5.00 GPM 07/31/1961 NENWSE 26 1S 28E YE SP ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183357 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM 07/31/1961 NESWSW 26 1S 28E YE SP ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183358 ACTV USE ST 8.00 GPM 06/30/1961 NWNESE 25 1S 28E YE SP ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183359 ACTV USE ST 04/13/1949 SENESE 25 1S 28E YE SP ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
43E 183360 ACTV USE ST 04/25/1949 SENWSW 25 1S 28E YE SP ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
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185082
185083
185087
185088

ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV

TYPE

USE
USE
USE
RESERVED
RESERVED
USE
USE
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
RESERVED
RESERVED

VERSION LATE HISTORICAL USE
STATUS CLAIM

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
DM
MD
DM
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
IR
IR
IR
IR
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
IR
IR

FLOW
RATE

8.00

10.00

10.00

40.00
40.00
10.00

4.00

1.16
9.58
5.01
8.24
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00
5.01
8.24

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM

CFS
CFS
CFS
CFS
GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM
GPM

GPM

GPM
CFS
CFS

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

PRYOR CREEK
BASIN 43E

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID
, WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary;

ENFORCEABLE

POINT

OF DIVERSION

PRIORITY DATE QTR SEC SEC TWP RGE

08/31/1961
06/30/1961
06/30/1961
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
06/30/1961
04/21/1910
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
08/09/1949
08/14/1953
10/24/1917
04/29/1949
05/31/1961
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
09/30/1960
07/31/1950
12/31/1936
12/31/1936
09/25/1912
08/31/1961
04/19/1917
06/30/1953
09/30/1960
08/31/1940
06/30/1940
05/31/1960
05/07/1868
05/07/1868

SWSENW
SWNENW
SENWNE
NWSWNE
SENWNE
SENENW
SWNE
NWNWSW
SWNWSW
SWNWNW
SENESW
SWNWNE
SESESW
NESWSE
SWNENE
SWSWNW
NENENE
NWSENE
SESESE
SWSWSW
SESWSE
NWSENW
NENESE
NESENW
NWNENE
SE
SWSWNE
NWSWNW
NWNESE
SESESW
S252S82
NWNENW
NENWNW
NWNWNW
SWNESE
NWNENE
SENENW
SENWNE
SWSWNE
NWSENW

24 1S 28E
24 1S 28E
23 1S 28E
19 1S 28E
20 1S 28E

23 1S 28E
18 1IN 28E
5 1S 28E
5 1S 28E
8 1S 28E

28 1S 28E
33 1S 28E
33 1S 28E
35 1S 28E
35 1S 28E
36 1S 28E

36 1S 28E
36 1S 28E
35 1S 27E
8 1S 28E
5 1S 28E
8 1S 28E
6 1S 28E
6 1S 28E
6 1S 28E
1 1S 27E

35 1IN 27E
35 1IN 27E
34 1IN 27E
25 1IN 27E
25 1IN 27E
25 1IN 27E
25 1IN 27E
25 1IN 27E

26 1IN 27E
26 1IN 27E
24 1IN 27E
24 1IN 27E
5 1S 28E
8 1S 28E

CN

YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE

TRIB SOURCE NAME

SP
uT
SP
SP
SP
SP

uT
uT
SP
SP
SP
SP
uT

SP
SP

uT
uT

uT
SP

uT
uT
uT
SP

BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN JAW CREEK
PRYOR CREEK
ALKALI CREEK
BROKEN JAW CREEK
PRYOR CREEK
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
PRYOR CREEK

PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK

ALKALI CREEK

ALKALI CREEK

ALKALI CREEK

ALKALI CREEK

ALKALI CREEK

PRYOR CREEK

PRYOR CREEK

PRYOR CREEK

PRYOR CREEK
GROUNDWATER
PRYOR CREEK

PRYOR CREEK
SPRING COULEE
COTTONWOOD CREEK
COTTONWOOD CREEK
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
COTTONWOOD CREEK
PRYOR CREEK

PRYOR CREEK
GROUNDWATER
COTTONWOOD CREEK
PRYOR CREEK

PRYOR CREEK

PRYOR CREEK

PRYOR CREEK

PRYOR CREEK

OWNER NAME

GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
GOGGINS, FLORENCE M
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43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E
43E

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring
POD Indicator: &=0nly First POD Listed

WATER
RIGHT ID

32335
183244
183245
183246
183247
183248
183249
183250
183251
183252
183253
183255
183256
183257
183258
183259
183260
183261
183316
183317
183318
183319
183320
183321
183355
183356
183357
183358
183359
183360
183361
183362
183363
183364
183365
183366
183367
183477
183481
183482

ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV

TYPE

USE
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
USE
USE
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
USE
RESERVED
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
RESERVED
RESERVED
USE
USE
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED

VERSION LATE HISTORICAL USE
STATUS CLAIM

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
DM
MD
DM

FLOW
RATE

100.00
50.00

10.00

12.00

6.00

40.00
10.00

8.00
40.00
10.00
30.00
40.00

10.00

10.00
5.00
10.00
8.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

40.00
40.00
10.00

GPM
GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM

GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM
GPM
GPM

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

ENFORCEABLE

11/30/1961
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
04/21/1910
11/22/1909
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
04/24/1917
05/07/1868
07/31/1961
07/31/1961
07/31/1961
06/30/1961
04/13/1949
04/25/1949
08/31/1961
06/30/1961
06/30/1961
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
06/30/1961
04/21/1910
05/07/1868
05/07/1868
05/07/1868

PRYOR CREEK

BASIN 43E
INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID
, WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary;

POINT OF DIVERSION
PRIORITY DATE QTR SEC SEC TWP RGE

SWNESE
NWNWSE
NWSWNE

SESWNE

SENESW
SWSWSE

NESWNE
SWNWSE
SWNENW
SWNWNE

SESWNE
NWNENW

NWNWNW

SENWSE
NWSESW
NESWSW

NWNWSW
NWSENE
S2

S2N2
SENENW
S2

S2

S2NE
NESWSW

NENWSE
NESWSW

NWNESE

SENESE
SENWSW
SWSENW
SWNENW

SENWNE
NWSWNE

SENWNE

SENENW

SWNE
NWNWSW
SWNWSW
SWNWNW

NN el N
Bhpuuonooeop S hBo0oooonl

8

14

26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
19
20
23
18

IN
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
IN
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
IN
1S
1S
1S

27E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E
28E

CN

YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE

Ro R0 R RoRo

TRIB SOURCE NAME

uT
SP
MP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
uT

SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
uT
SP
SP
SP
SP

PRYOR CREEK
PRYOR CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
PRYOR CREEK
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
PRYOR CREEK
ALKALI CREEK
ALKALI CREEK
GROUNDWATER
PRYOR CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
ALKALI CREEK
ALKALI CREEK
ALKALI CREEK
ALKALI CREEK
ALKALI CREEK
ALKALI CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN LEG CREEK
BROKEN JAW CREEK
PRYOR CREEK
ALKALI CREEK
BROKEN JAW CREEK
PRYOR CREEK
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER

OWNER NAME

GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
GOGGINS, PATRICK K
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TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring
POD Indicator: &=0nly First POD Listed

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

PRYOR CREEK
BASIN 43E

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID
, WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary;
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WATER VERSION LATE HISTORICAL USE FLOW ENFORCEABLE POINT OF DIVERSION TRIB SOURCE NAME OWNER NAME
RIGHT ID STATUS CLAIM TYPE RATE PRIORITY DATE QTR SEC SEC TWP RGE CN

43E 183516 ACTV RESERVED ST 4.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SENESW 28 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183517 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNE 33 1S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183518 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESESW 33 1S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183519 ACTV USE ST 08/09/1949 NESWSE 35 1S 28E YE SP ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183520 ACTV USE ST 08/14/1953 SWNENE 35 1S 28E YE SP ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183521 ACTV USE ST 10/24/1917 SWSWNW 36 1S 28E YE SP ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183522 ACTV USE ST 04/29/1949 NENENE 36 1S 28E YE SP ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183523 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1961 NWSENE 36 1S 28E YE UT ALKALI CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183547 ACTV RESERVED IR 1.16 CFS 05/07/1868 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183548 ACTV RESERVED IR 9.58 CFS 05/07/1868 SWSWSW 8 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183549 ACTV RESERVED IR 5.01 CFS 05/07/1868 SESWSE 5 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 183550 ACTV RESERVED IR 8.24 CFS 05/07/1868 NWSENW 8 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185067 ACTV RESERVED ST 10.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NENESE 6 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185068 ACTV RESERVED ST 10.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NESENW 6 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185069 ACTV RESERVED ST 10.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWNENE 6 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185070 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SE 1 1S 27E YE SPRING COULEE GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185071 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1960 SWSWNE 35 1IN 27E YE UT COTTONWOOD CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185072 ACTV USE ST 07/31/1950 NWSWNW 35 1IN 27E YE UT COTTONWOOD CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185073 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM  12/31/1936 NWNESE 34 1IN 27E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185074 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM  12/31/1936 SESESW 25 1IN 27E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185075 ACTV USE ST 09/25/1912 §28252 25 1IN 27E YE COTTONWOOD CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185076 ACTV USE ST 08/31/1961 NWNENW 25 1IN 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185077 ACTV USE ST 04/19/1917 NENWNW 25 1IN 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185078 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM 06/30/1953 NWNWNW 25 1IN 27E YE GROUNDWATER GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185079 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1960 SWNESE 26 1IN 27E YE UT COTTONWOOD CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185080 ACTV USE ST 08/31/1940 NWNENE 26 1IN 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185082 ACTV USE ST 06/30/1940 SENENW 24 1IN 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185083 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM 05/31/1960 SENWNE 24 1IN 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185087 ACTV RESERVED IR 5.01 CFS 05/07/1868 SWSWNE 5 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 185088 ACTV RESERVED IR 8.24 CFS 05/07/1868 NWSENW 8 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK GOGGINS, PATRICK K
43E 199897 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1944 NWNWSW 9 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK GRAVES, DAVID E

43E 199899 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1935 NENWSW 9 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK GRAVES, DAVID E

43E 208221 ACTV USE IR 12/31/1956 NESESW 5 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK GRAVES, DAVID E

43E 208222 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1951 SWSWNE 8 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK GRAVES, DAVID E

43E 208223 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1956 NESESW 5 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK GRAVES, DAVID E

43E 208224 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1956 NENENW 8 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK GRAVES, DAVID E

43E 208225 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1952 NESWSW 8 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK GRAVES, DAVID E

43E 186138 ACTV RESERVED DM 45.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSWSE 30 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GREEN, JAMES C
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WATER VERSION LATE HISTORICAL USE FLOW ENFORCEABLE POINT OF DIVERSION TRIB SOURCE NAME OWNER NAME
RIGHT ID STATUS CLAIM TYPE RATE PRIORITY DATE QTR SEC SEC TWP RGE CN
43E 186139 ACTV RESERVED IR 13.30 CFS 05/07/1868 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK GREEN, JAMES C
43E 186140 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNW 29 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK GREEN, JAMES C
43E 186144 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESESE 22 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK GREEN, JAMES C
43E 186147 ACTV RESERVED ST 45.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSWSE 30 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GREEN, JAMES C
43E 186148 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNW 29 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK GREEN, JAMES C
43E 186149 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2SESE 19 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK GREEN, JAMES C
43E 186150 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENWSE 5 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK GREEN, JAMES C
43E 186151 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESE 8 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK GREEN, JAMES C
43E 186152 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNW 5 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK GREEN, JAMES C
43E 186153 ACTV RESERVED ST 15.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SENENW 5 2S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GREEN, JAMES C
43E 187722 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 19 1S 28E YE ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE  GREEN, JAMES C
43E 187725 ACTV RESERVED OP 05/07/1868 19 1S 28E YE ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE  GREEN, JAMES C
43E 873 ACTV USE DM 10.00 GPM 05/01/1930 E2SWNENW 36 2N 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK GREEN, LARRY J
43E 186138 ACTV RESERVED DM 45.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSWSE 30 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GREEN, LEONA E
43E 186139 ACTV RESERVED IR 13.30 CFS 05/07/1868 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK GREEN, LEONA E
43E 186140 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNW 29 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK GREEN, LEONA E
43E 186147 ACTV RESERVED ST 45.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSWSE 30 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GREEN, LEONA E
43E 186148 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNW 29 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK GREEN, LEONA E
43E 186149 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2SESE 19 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK GREEN, LEONA E
43E 186150 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENWSE 5 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK GREEN, LEONA E
43E 186151 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESE 8 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK GREEN, LEONA E
43E 186152 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNW 5 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK GREEN, LEONA E
43E 186153 ACTV RESERVED ST 15.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SENENW 5 2S 28E YE GROUNDWATER GREEN, LEONA E
43E 187722 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 19 1S 28E YE ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE GREEN, LEONA E
43E 187725 ACTV RESERVED OP 05/07/1868 19 1S 28E YE ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE  GREEN, LEONA E
43E 100907 ACTV USE IR 3.22 CFS 12/31/1953 SESESE 14 4S 26E YE PRYOR CREEK HABOVSTAK, BARBARA
43E 100908 ACTV USE IR 1.14 CFS 12/31/1953 SWNWNW 24 4S 26E YE DEEP CREEK HABOVSTAK, BARBARA
43E 211933 ACTV RESERVED IR 1.13 CFS  06/30/1973 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK HALVERSON, JACK J
43E 20199 ACTV USE IR 231 CFS 07/16/1916 NWNWSW 33 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK HALVERSON, JAMES R
43E 31113 ACTV USE MD 2.50 GPM 04/01/1932 NESESW 4 2S 27E YE SP SUE JANE COULEE HALVERSON, JAMES R
43E 31114 ACTV USE ST 2.50 GPM 04/01/1932 NESESW 4 2S 27E YE SP SUE JANE COULEE HALVERSON, JAMES R
43E 31115 ACTV USE ST 5.00 GPM 04/01/1932 SWNWSW 4 2S 27E YE SP SUE JANE COULEE HALVERSON, JAMES R
43E 31116 ACTV USE ST 5.00 GPM 04/01/1945 NWSWNW 9 2S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK HALVERSON, JAMES R
43E 48553 ACTV USE IR 1.52 CFS 06/10/1916 SWSENE 36 4S 26E BH MIDDLE CREEK HAMILTON RANCH INC
43E 186135 ACTV FILED IR 2.67 CFS 10/15/1962 SENWNW 27 4SS 26E BH GROUNDWATER HAMILTON RANCH INC
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43E 186136 ACTV USE IR 1.48 CFS 05/31/1928 NWSENW 33 4S 26E BH PRYOR CREEK HAMILTON RANCH INC
43E 186137 ACTV USE IR 1.78 CFS 06/30/1949 SWSESW 21 4S 26E YE PLUM CREEK HAMILTON RANCH INC
43E 189088 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNWSE 35 4S 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK HAMILTON RANCH INC
43E 185485 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1950 NENWNW 11 6S 27E BH SP SHIVLEY CREEK HANLEY, MARILYN N
43E 185486 ACTV USE MD 1.00 GPM 12/31/1950 NENWNW 11 6S 27E BH GROUNDWATER HANLEY, MARILYN N
43E 100787 ACTV USE ST 06/05/1961 NENWNW 16 2S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK HARDING, RONALD L. TRUST
43E 100790 ACTV USE ST 07/30/1960 NENWNW 20 2S 27E YE SP  WEST BUCKEYE CREEK HARDING, RONALD L. TRUST
43E 100791 ACTV USE ST 08/30/1961 SWNESW 17 2SS 27E YE SP  WEST BUCKEYE CREEK HARDING, RONALD L. TRUST
43E 100793 ACTV USE ST 10/08/1957 SWNENE 19 2S 27E YE WEST BUCKEYE CREEK HARDING, RONALD L. TRUST
43E 100794 ACTV USE ST 08/11/1958 NWSWNE 19 2S 27E YE UT WEST BUCKEYE CREEK HARDING, RONALD L. TRUST
43E 106708 ACTV USE MD 10.00 GPM 06/25/1959 SWNWNE 17 2S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK HARDING, RONALD L. TRUST
43E 29270 ACTV USE MD 1.25 CFS 12/31/1957 NENENW 15 3S 26E YE SP VALE CREEK HARDY, DAN
43E 29271 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1957 NENENW 15 3S 26E YE SP VALE CREEK HARDY, DAN
43E 29270 ACTV USE MD 1.25 CFS 12/31/1957 NENENW 15 3S 26E YE SP VALE CREEK HARDY, DIANA K
43E 29271 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1957 NENENW 15 3S 26E YE SP VALE CREEK HARDY, DIANA K
43E 29270 ACTV USE MD 1.25 CFS  12/31/1957 NENENW 15 3S 26E YE SP VALE CREEK HARDY, TIMOTHY B
43E 29271 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1957 NENENW 15 3S 26E YE SP VALE CREEK HARDY, TIMOTHY B
43E 199846 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1920 NESESW 15 1S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK HARKINS, JASON L
43E 199846 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1920 NESESW 15 1S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK HARKINS, SHARLOTTE M
43E 208901 ACTV RESERVED MD 150.00 GPM 05/07/1868 W2NWNWNE 23 5S 25E BH SP PRYOR CREEK HAWKINS, SHERMAN P
43E 186715 ACTV RESERVED MD 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSENE 36 1S 27E YE GROUNDWATER HECTOR, PRISCILLA A TRUST
43E 186716 ACTV RESERVED ST 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSENE 36 1S 27E YE GROUNDWATER HECTOR, PRISCILLA A TRUST
43E 186722 ACTV RESERVED ST 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSENE 36 1S 27E YE GROUNDWATER HECTOR, PRISCILLA A TRUST
43E 186725 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENE 36 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK HECTOR, PRISCILLA A TRUST
43E 186729 ACTV RESERVED IR 05/07/1868 SENE 36 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK HECTOR, PRISCILLA A TRUST
43E 186715 ACTV RESERVED MD 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSENE 36 1S 27E YE GROUNDWATER HECTOR, ROBERT M TRUST
43E 186716 ACTV RESERVED ST 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSENE 36 1S 27E YE GROUNDWATER HECTOR, ROBERT M TRUST
43E 186722 ACTV RESERVED ST 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSENE 36 1S 27E YE GROUNDWATER HECTOR, ROBERT M TRUST
43E 186725 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENE 36 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK HECTOR, ROBERT M TRUST
43E 186729 ACTV RESERVED IR 05/07/1868 SENE 36 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK HECTOR, ROBERT M TRUST
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43E 206416 ACTV USE IR 2.50 CFS 10/21/1907 NESENW 19 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK HIMMELSPACH, CINDY LK
43E 40780 ACTV FILED IR 15.00 CFS  06/20/1911 NWSESW 25 2N 27E YE PRYOR CREEK HUNTLEY PROJECT IRRIGATION DIST
43E 189658 ACTV USE IR 1.34 CFS 12/31/1945 SWNENE 2 1S 28E YE INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189659 ACTV USE IR 1.34 CFS 12/31/1945 NWSWNW 1 1S 28E YE INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189660 ACTV USE IR 12/31/1918 NESESE 32 1IN 28E YE INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189661 ACTV USE IR 1.34 CFS 12/31/1918 NWSESE 32 1IN 28E YE INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189662 ACTV USE IR 207.40 GPM 12/31/1918 SWSWNE 32 1IN 28E YE INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189663 ACTV USE IR 40.00 GPM 04/01/1972 SWNWNE 2 1S 28E YE INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189664 ACTV USE IR 04/01/1970 SWNE 6 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189665 ACTV FILED MD 10.00 GPM 04/29/1977 SENWNW 2 1S 28E YE GROUNDWATER INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189666 ACTV FILED MD 80.00 GPM  12/31/1909 SWNENE 2 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189667 ACTV FILED MD 30.00 GPM 12/31/1910 SENENE 13 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189668 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 SENESW 13 1S 28E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189670 ACTV FILED ST 30.00 GPM 12/31/1910 SENENE 13 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189671 ACTV FILED ST 12/31/1910 SENENE 13 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189672 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NE 5 1S 29E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189673 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NWSENE 18 1S 29E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189674 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NWSESW 11 1S 28E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189677 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NWSWNW 6 1S 29E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189678 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NWSWNE 30 1S 29E YE SP ALKALI CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189679 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NENWSE 2 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189680 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NWNWSE 29 1S 29E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189681 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 SESENW 16 1S 29E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189682 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NWNWNW 17 1S 29E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189683 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 SENESE 2 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189684 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NWNWNW 13 1S 28E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189685 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NWNWNE 19 1S 29E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189686 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NESWSW 6 1S 29E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189687 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 NWNESE 34 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189688 ACTV USE ST 30.00 GPM 05/01/1940 SWSENW 32 1IN 28E YE GROUNDWATER INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189691 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1910 SWSENE 14 1S 28E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189692 ACTV FILED ST 12/31/1910 NWNENW 2 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189693 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1942 NWNWNW 6 1S 29E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189694 ACTV FILED ST 12/31/1912 NW 5 1S 29E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189695 ACTV FILED ST 12/31/1910 SENESW 12 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189696 ACTV FILED ST 12/31/1909 NWSWNW 1 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189697 ACTV FILED ST 12/31/1910 SESESE 13 1S 28E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189698 ACTV FILED ST 12/31/1915 SWNESE 19 1S 29E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
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43E 189699 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1939 NW 19 1S 29E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189702 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1912 SW 18 1S 29E YE SP BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189703 ACTV USE ST 03/31/1946 NE 6 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189704 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1959 NW 18 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189705 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1947 SW 7 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189706 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1946 NW 7 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189707 ACTV FILED ST 12/31/1912 NENENE 34 1IN 28E YE SP THREE WOLF CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189708 ACTV FILED ST 12/31/1912 NWNWSE 35 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189709 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1944 NWSWNW 16 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189710 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1945 NESWSE 6 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189711 ACTV USE ST 06/30/1943 NENWSE 12 1S 28E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189712 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1940 SENENW 12 1S 28E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189713 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1946 NWSWSE 17 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189714 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1945 NENWNW 13 1S 28E YE UT BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189715 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1944 NW 6 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189716 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1941 SW 18 1S 29E YE UT BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189717 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1945 SWSWSE 6 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189718 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1938 SENENE 18 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189721 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1937 SWNWNW 29 1S 29E YE UT BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189722 ACTV USE ST 11/30/1971 NESESE 32 1IN 28E YE INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189723 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1945 SENWSW 6 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189724 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1945 SENESW 7 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189725 ACTV USE ST 10/30/1941 SESWNE 19 1S 29E YE UT BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189726 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1940 NW 19 1S 29E YE UT BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189727 ACTV USE ST 05/01/1941 SWNWSE 20 1S 29E YE UT BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189728 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1945 NENWNE 19 1S 29E YE UT BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189729 ACTV USE ST 4.00 GPM 10/27/1961 NENESW 32 1IN 28E YE GROUNDWATER INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189730 ACTV USE ST 11/15/1971 NW 6 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189731 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1942 SESESW 11 1S 28E YE UT BROKEN LEG CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189732 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1942 SENWSE 31 1IN 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189733 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1942 SWSENW 33 1IN 28E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189734 ACTV USE ST 11/15/1971 NW 6 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 189735 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1909 NE 2 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK INDIAN CREEK RANCH INC
43E 106869 ACTV FILED IR 8.33 CFS  07/16/1906 NWSESW 6 IN 28E YE & PRYOR CREEK JERMUNSON, CHRISTINE K
43E 106869 ACTV FILED IR 8.33 CFS  07/16/1906 NWSESW 6 IN 28E YE & PRYOR CREEK JERMUNSON, CHRISTOPHER R
43E 106869 ACTV FILED IR 8.33 CFS 07/16/1906 NWSESW 6 IN 28E YE & PRYOR CREEK JONES FAMILY TRUST
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43E 106869 ACTV FILED IR 8.33 CFS  07/16/1906 NWSESW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK JONES, MARK S
43E 106869 ACTV FILED IR 8.33 CFS 07/16/1906 NWSESW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK JONES, MICHAELA R
43E 48547 ACTV USE IR 2,200.00 GPM  12/31/1932 NESESE 25 2N 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KAUTZ, DAN
43E 48547 ACTV USE IR 2,200.00 GPM 12/31/1932 NESESE 25 2N 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KAUTZ, SUSAN
43E 189130 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1955 SESWNW 21 4SS 27E YE SP HAY CREEK KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189131 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1955 NWNESW 21 4S 27E YE SP HAY CREEK KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189132 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1955 SESESW 21 4SS 27E YE SP HAY CREEK KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189133 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1954 NWNENW 32 2S 28E YE SP BADBABY COULEE KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189134 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1954 NESWSW 32 2S5 28E YE SP EAST BUCKEYE CREEK KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189135 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1954 SENWSW 32 2S5 28E YE SP EAST BUCKEYE CREEK KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189136 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1954 NWNWNW 32 2S 28E YE SP EAST BUCKEYE CREEK KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189137 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1954 NESWNW 28 2S 28E YE SP LONE TREE COULEE KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189138 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1954 NENESE 29 2S 28E YE SP LONE TREE COULEE KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189139 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1954 NE 6 3S 28E YE SP EAST BUCKEYE CREEK KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189140 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1954 SWNWNW 32 2S 28E YE SP EAST BUCKEYE CREEK KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189141 ACTV FILED ST 05/31/1954 NENWNE 33 2S 28E YE SP LONE TREE COULEE KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189143 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1954 E2NENW 33 2S 28E YE SP LONE TREE COULEE KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189144 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1954 NESESW 19 2S 28E YE SP  SMITTY COULEE KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189145 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1954 SESWSW 30 2SS 28E YE SP BUCKEYE CREEK KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189149 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1954 NWSWSW 28 2S 28E YE SP LONE TREE COULEE KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189150 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1954 SWSENW 20 2S 28E YE SP BADBABY COULEE KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 189154 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1954 NENWNW 21 4S 27E YE SP HAY CREEK KEHLER, TRAVIS L
43E 200167 ACTV USE IR 3.13 CFS  12/31/1932 NWNESW 12 4S 26E YE PRYOR CREEK KERN, ELLEN J
43E 200167 ACTV USE IR 3.13 CFS  12/31/1932 NWNESW 12 4S 26E YE PRYOR CREEK KERN, FRANK E
43E 201087 ACTV RESERVED IR 1.55 CFS 05/07/1868 SWNENW 18 5SS 26E BH PRYOR CREEK KERN, MARY J
43E 201088 ACTV RESERVED IR 306.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SESWNW 31 5S 26E BH PRYOR CREEK KERN, MARY J
43E 201089 ACTV USE IR 425.00 GPM 06/01/1893 SWNWSW 18 5SS 26E BH PRYOR CREEK KERN, MARY J
43E 186141 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENE 22 5S 26E BH SMALLPOX CREEK KERN, ROBBY
43E 186142 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NENESE 22 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK KERN, ROBBY
43E 186143 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENESE 22 5SS 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK KERN, ROBBY
43E 186144 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESESE 22 5SS 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK KERN, ROBBY
43E 186145 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 W2NE 34 5S 26E BH LOST CREEK KERN, ROBBY
43E 186146 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NWSE 34 5S 26E BH LOST CREEK KERN, ROBBY
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43E 187723 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2NW 21 5S 26E BH & ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE  KERN, ROBBY
43E 187724 ACTV RESERVED OP 05/07/1868 E2NW 21 5SS 26E BH & ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE  KERN, ROBBY
43E 201087 ACTV RESERVED IR 155 CFS 05/07/1868 SWNENW 18 5S 26E BH & PRYOR CREEK KERN, RUBERT W
43E 201088 ACTV RESERVED IR 306.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SESWNW 31 5SS 26E BH PRYOR CREEK KERN, RUBERT W
43E 201089 ACTV USE IR 425.00 GPM 06/01/1893 SWNWSW 18 5§ 26E BH PRYOR CREEK KERN, RUBERT W
43E 189084 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENWNW 11 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189085 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENWNW 11 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189086 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESWSW 2 55 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189087 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESWSW 2 55 26E BH SP SMALLPOX CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189089 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESWNE 35 4S 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189090 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESWSW 2 58 26E BH & SMALLPOX CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189093 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENWSW 10 5S 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189094 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENWSW 10 5S 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189095 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESWNW 11 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189096 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESENW 10 5SS 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189097 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNE 10 5S 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 189098 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESWSW 10 5S 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 215838 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2NW 12 5S 26E BH PORCUPINE CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 215839 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NE 12 5S 26E BH MIDDLE CREEK KING, DEBBIE A
43E 114778 ACTV USE ST 2.25 GPM 08/31/1959 SWSENE 8 55 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK KING, MICHAEL D
43E 114779 ACTV USE ST 08/31/1960 SESENE 8 55 26E BH UT PRYOR CREEK KING, MICHAEL D
43E 114780 ACTV USE MD 2.25 GPM 08/31/1959 SWSENE 8 58 26E BH SP PRYOR CREEK KING, MICHAEL D
43E 114781 ACTV USE IR 60.00 GPM  08/31/1960 SESENE 8 58 26E BH UT PRYOR CREEK KING, MICHAEL D
43E 12618 ACTV FILED IR 170.00 GPM 06/01/1893 NWNESE 6 55 26E BH PRYOR CREEK KREITZBERG, DEAN E
43E 12618 ACTV FILED IR 170.00 GPM 06/01/1893 NWNESE 6 58 26E BH PRYOR CREEK KREITZBERG, VENITA R
43E 200982 ACTV USE IR 425.00 GPM 05/01/1962 NWNWSW 20 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, CLARICE E
43E 200983 ACTV FILED IR 1.67 CFS 02/16/1909 NESENE 36 3S 26E YE HAMILTON CREEK KUKOWSKI, CLARICE E
43E 200984 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SWSWNW 29 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, CLARICE E
43E 200985 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SESWNE 31 3S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, CLARICE E
43E 200986 ACTV FILED IR 1.33 CFS 05/07/1868 NWNENW 30 3S 27E YE KENT CREEK KUKOWSKI, CLARICE E
43E 206489 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SESWNW 20 3S 27E YE & PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, CLARICE E
43E 208967 WDRN ST UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, DICK & SHERI TRUST
43E 208968 WDRN ST UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, DICK & SHERI TRUST
43E 210559 WDRN ST UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, DICK & SHERI TRUST
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43E 200972 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NENWNE 34 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, DICK R
43E 200982 ACTV USE IR 425.00 GPM 05/01/1962 NWNWSW 20 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, JACK L TRUST
43E 200983 ACTV FILED IR 1.67 CFS 02/16/1909 NESENE 36 3S 26E YE HAMILTON CREEK KUKOWSKI, JACK L TRUST
43E 200984 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SWSWNW 29 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, JACK L TRUST
43E 200985 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SESWNE 31 3S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, JACK L TRUST
43E 200986 ACTV FILED IR 1.33 CFS 05/07/1868 NWNENW 30 3S 27E YE KENT CREEK KUKOWSKI, JACK L TRUST
43E 206489 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SESWNW 20 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, JACK L TRUST
43E 188864 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2SE 2 4S 26E YE MONUMENT CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 188865 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NWSW 1 4S 26E YE MONUMENT CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 199925 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S252 3 4S 27E YE EAST PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 199927 ACTV USE ST 01/01/1950 w2 6 4S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 199928 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S252 32 35S 27E YE EAST PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 199930 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NWSW 36 3S 26E YE HAMILTON CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 199931 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SENWNE 23 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 199932 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S252 23 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 199933 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2 35 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 199934 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SE 22 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 208833 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2 23 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 208834 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S252 24 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 208835 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1880 SWNE 26 1S 27E YE CASHEN COULEE KUKOWSKI, LINDA M
43E 200982 ACTV USE IR 425.00 GPM 05/01/1962 NWNWSW 20 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, RAYMOND E
43E 200983 ACTV FILED IR 1.67 CFS 02/16/1909 NESENE 36 3S 26E YE HAMILTON CREEK KUKOWSKI, RAYMOND E
43E 200984 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SWSWNW 29 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, RAYMOND E
43E 200985 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SESWNE 31 3S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, RAYMOND E
43E 200986 ACTV FILED IR 1.33 CFS 05/07/1868 NWNENW 30 3S 27E YE KENT CREEK KUKOWSKI, RAYMOND E
43E 206489 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SESWNW 20 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, RAYMOND E
43E 200972 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NENWNE 34 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, SHERI
43E 188864 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2SE 2 4S 26E YE MONUMENT CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 188865 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NWSW 1 4S 26E YE MONUMENT CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 199925 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S252 3 4S 27E YE EAST PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 199927 ACTV USE ST 01/01/1950 w2 6 4S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 199928 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S§252 32 35S 27E YE EAST PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 199930 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NWSW 36 3S 26E YE HAMILTON CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 199931 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SENWNE 23 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 199932 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S252 23 1S  27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
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43E 199933 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2 3 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 199934 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SE 22 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 200982 ACTV USE IR 425.00 GPM 05/01/1962 NWNWSW 20 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 200983 ACTV FILED IR 1.67 CFS 02/16/1909 NESENE 36 3S 26E YE HAMILTON CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 200984 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SWSWNW 29 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 200985 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SESWNE 31 3S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 200986 ACTV FILED IR 1.33 CFS 05/07/1868 NWNENW 30 3S 27E YE KENT CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 206489 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 05/01/1962 SESWNW 20 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 208833 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2 23 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 208834 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S2S52 24 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 208835 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1880 SWNE 26 1S 27E YE CASHEN COULEE KUKOWSKI, STEVEN L
43E 200973 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S2SE 35 2S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KURTH, SIDNEY P
43E 200975 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SW 31 1S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KURTH, SIDNEY P
43E 200973 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S2SE 35 2S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KURTH, SUE F
43E 200975 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SW 31 1S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK KURTH, SUE F
43E 201002 ACTV B USE IR 1.30 CFS  06/30/1973 NENESE 9 58 27E BH HAY CREEK LANDE, GEORGE A
43E 215048 ACTV B FILED IR 2.50 CFS 06/30/1973 NWSESE 16 5S 27E BH HAY CREEK LANDE, GEORGE C TRUST
43E 201002 ACTV B USE IR 1.30 CFS 06/30/1973 NENESE 9 55 27E BH HAY CREEK LANDE, VICKIE M
43E 201002 ACTV B USE IR 1.30 CFS  06/30/1973 NENESE 9 58 27E BH HAY CREEK LANDE, WILMA M
43E 201173 ACTV FILED IR 05/11/1959 NWSENE 1 3S 28E YE FLAT CREEK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201174 ACTV USE IR 6.06 CFS 06/01/1967 NENWSE 9 3S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201175 ACTV USE IR 06/30/1967 SWSESW 36 2S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201176 ACTV FILED IR 05/11/1959 NESENE 36 2S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201178 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 06/01/1967 SWSESE 8 3S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201179 ACTV USE ST 06/30/1936 NENW 7 3S 28E YE UT EAST WETS CREEK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201181 ACTV USE IR 2.65 CFS 04/01/1972 NESENE 34 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201182 ACTV USE IR 3.79 CFS 06/30/1967 SWSWNE 2 3S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201183 ACTV USE IR 04/01/1972 SWSWSE 33 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201184 ACTV FILED IR 425.00 GPM 05/11/1959 NWSWSE 13 2SS 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201186 ACTV FILED IR 1.14 CFS 05/11/1959 SESENE 14 2S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201187 ACTV USE IR 340.00 GPM 05/01/1960 SENENE 9 3S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 206488 ACTV FILED IR 1.67 CFS 05/27/1959 NWNWSE 16 3S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN CATTLE CO
43E 201173 ACTV FILED IR 05/11/1959 NWSENE 1 3S 28E YE FLAT CREEK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
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43E 201174 ACTV USE IR 6.06 CFS 06/01/1967 NENWSE 9 3S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 201175 ACTV USE IR 06/30/1967 SWSESW 36 2S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 201176 ACTV FILED IR 05/11/1959 NESENE 36 2S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 201178 ACTV USE IR 1.67 CFS 06/01/1967 SWSESE 8 3S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 201179 ACTV USE ST 06/30/1936 NENW 7 3S 28E YE UT EAST WETS CREEK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 201181 ACTV USE IR 2.65 CFS 04/01/1972 NESENE 34 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 201182 ACTV USE IR 3.79 CFS 06/30/1967 SWSWNE 2 3S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 201183 ACTV USE IR 04/01/1972 SWSWSE 33 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 201184 ACTV FILED IR 425.00 GPM 05/11/1959 NWSWSE 13 2S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 201186 ACTV FILED IR 1.14 CFS 05/11/1959 SESENE 14 2SS 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 201187 ACTV USE IR 340.00 GPM 05/01/1960 SENENE 9 3S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 206488 ACTV FILED IR 1.67 CFS 05/27/1959 NWNWSE 16 3S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEACHMAN, JAMES H
43E 191389 ACTV FILED ST 05/07/1868 S2NW 4 2S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191391 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NW 2 3S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43P 191392 ACTV RESERVED ST 1.50 GPM 05/07/1868 NENWSE 33 3S 28E YE SP BIG WOODY CREEK, WEST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191393 ACTV RESERVED ST 1.50 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSWSE 9 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191394 ACTV RESERVED ST 1.50 GPM 05/07/1868 NESENW 9 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43P 191395 ACTV RESERVED ST 1.50 GPM 05/07/1868 NESWNE 33 3S 28E YE SP BIG WOODY CREEK, WEST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191396 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SE 1 3S 28E YE FLAT CREEK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191397 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 S2NW 13 2SS 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191398 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNESW 2 2S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191399 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESENE 34 2SS 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191400 ACTV RESERVED ST 1.50 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSWNW 33 3S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191401 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1959 SESENE 1 4S 27E YE UT EAST PRYOR CREEK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191405 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1959 NWNENE 9 2S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191406 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1959 NW 18 2S 29E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191407 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1959 SENWNW 7 3S 29E YE UT FLAT CREEK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191408 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1959 SENWNW 6 3S 29E YE UT FLAT CREEK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191409 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1959 SESENE 34 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191410 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1959 NENWSE 3 3S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191412 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1959 NESWSE 1 3S 28E YE FLAT CREEK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191413 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1959 NWNE 3 3S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 191414 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1959 NENW 2 3S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK LEE, DONALD R
43E 34434 ACTV USE IR 112.20 GPM 06/15/1965 NENWNW 13 4S 26E YE PRYOR CREEK LEISCHNER, BERNICE A
43E 106868 ACTV FILED IR 9.85 CFS 02/20/1909 NENENE 36 2N 27E YE PRYOR CREEK LINK, ELMER F
43E 197507 ACTV USE IR 204.00 GPM 06/15/1955 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK LITTON, JOYCE V
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43E 197508 ACTV USE IR 340.00 GPM  07/01/1955 NWNESW 36 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK LITTON, JOYCE V

43E 201159 ACTV FILED DM 5.00 GPM 12/31/1912 NWSENE 35 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK LOGAN, GRETCHEN V

43E 201160 ACTV USE DM 4.00 GPM 08/06/1970 NESENE 35 1IN 28E YE GROUNDWATER LOGAN, GRETCHEN V

43E 201161 ACTV USE ST 04/19/1917 SWSWNE 35 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK LOGAN, GRETCHEN V

43E 201162 ACTV USE ST 04/19/1917 NWSENE 35 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK LOGAN, GRETCHEN V

43E 201163 ACTV USE ST 02/06/1915 N2S2 26 1IN 28E YE THREE WOLF CREEK LOGAN, GRETCHEN V

43E 201164 ACTV USE ST 02/06/1915 N2N2 26 1IN 28E YE UT THREE WOLF CREEK LOGAN, GRETCHEN V

43E 201165 ACTV USE ST 02/06/1915 NENENW 26 1IN 28E YE UT THREE WOLF CREEK LOGAN, GRETCHEN V

43E 201166 ACTV FILED ST 6.00 GPM 11/29/1966 SWSWNW 36 1IN 28E YE GROUNDWATER LOGAN, GRETCHEN V

43E 201148 ACTV USE IR 1.11 CFS 12/31/1953 SWNWNE 18 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK MAHAN, SAM M

43E 43461 ACTV FILED IR 272.00 GPM 07/09/1906 SESWSE 18 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK MCCLAIN, DONNA L

43E 43461 ACTV FILED IR 272.00 GPM 07/09/1906 SESWSE 18 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK MCCLAIN, JAMES F

43E 201142 ACTV USE IR 1.52 CFS 12/31/1925 NENWNE 9 3S 27E YE BIRDHEAD CREEK MCFERRAN, EUGENE C

43E 30652 ACTV USE IR 176.80 GPM 04/30/1965 NESWSE 22 4S 26E YE PRYOR CREEK MICHAUD, FRANCIS N

43E 30652 ACTV USE IR 176.80 GPM 04/30/1965 NESWSE 22 4S 26E YE PRYOR CREEK MICHAUD, JANNA L

43E 8245 ACTV USE ST 09/15/1950 SENWSW 16 1S 29E YE UT INDIAN CREEK MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND
COMMISSIONERS

43E 8263 ACTV USE ST 8.00 GPM 06/30/1973 NWSWSW 16 1IN 28E YE GROUNDWATER MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND
COMMISSIONERS

43E 8277 ACTV USE ST 06/15/1955 NENWNE 16 1IN 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND
COMMISSIONERS

43E 47497 ACTV USE ST 04/01/1926 SENWSW 36 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND
COMMISSIONERS

43E 47498 ACTV USE ST 04/01/1926 NESESW 36 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND
COMMISSIONERS

43E 47499 ACTV USE ST 04/01/1926 NESWSW 36 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND
COMMISSIONERS

43E 47500 ACTV USE ST 04/01/1926 SWNWSE 36 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND
COMMISSIONERS

43E 47501 ACTV USE DM 30.00 GPM 04/15/1926 NESESW 36 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND
COMMISSIONERS

43E 47502 ACTV USE ST 04/01/1926 NESWSW 36 1IN 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND

COMMISSIONERS




02/25/2010

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring
POD Indicator: &=0nly First POD Listed

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

PRYOR CREEK

BASIN 43E
INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID
, WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary;

Page 19

WATER VERSION LATE HISTORICAL USE FLOW ENFORCEABLE POINT OF DIVERSION TRIB SOURCE NAME OWNER NAME
RIGHT ID STATUS CLAIM TYPE RATE PRIORITY DATE QTR SEC SEC TWP RGE CN

43E 122358 ACTV FILED IS 20.00 GPM 02/09/1970 NENESE 6 58 26E BH GROUNDWATER MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE &
PARKS

43E 122359 ACTV FILED IS 12.00 GPM 09/04/1963 NENESE 6 55 26E BH GROUNDWATER MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE &
PARKS

43E 122360 ACTV FILED IS 22.00 GPM 07/20/1972 NENESE 6 58 26E BH GROUNDWATER MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE &
PARKS

43E 188974 ACTV FILED IR 2.67 CFS 10/21/1907 NENWNW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK MORDEAUX FAMILY TRUST

43E 34434 ACTV USE IR 112.20 GPM 06/15/1965 NENWNW 13 4S 26E YE PRYOR CREEK MORRIS, SANDRA

43E 206416 ACTV USE IR 2.50 CFS 10/21/1907 NESENW 19 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK MOTTRAN, GERALDINE R

43E 199898 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM  12/31/1951 SESESW 4 1S 29E YE SP INDIAN CREEK MT BULL LLC

43E 199900 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1944 NE 5 1S 29E YE SP INDIAN CREEK MT BULL LLC

43E 186141 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENE 22 5S 26E BH SMALLPOX CREEK MURRAY, BRUCE

43E 186142 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NENESE 22 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK MURRAY, BRUCE

43E 186143 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENESE 22 5SS 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK MURRAY, BRUCE

43E 186145 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 W2NE 34 5S 26E BH LOST CREEK MURRAY, BRUCE

43E 186146 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NWSE 34 5S 26E BH LOST CREEK MURRAY, BRUCE

43E 187723 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2NW 21 5SS 26E BH ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE MURRAY, BRUCE

43E 187724 ACTV RESERVED OP 05/07/1868 E2NW 21 55 26E BH ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE MURRAY, BRUCE

43E 186141 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENE 22 5S 26E BH SMALLPOX CREEK MURRAY, BRYON

43E 186142 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NENESE 22 5S 26E BH SP SMALLPOX CREEK MURRAY, BRYON

43E 186143 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENESE 22 5SS 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK MURRAY, BRYON

43E 186145 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 W2NE 34 5S 26E BH LOST CREEK MURRAY, BRYON

43E 186146 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NWSE 34 5S 26E BH LOST CREEK MURRAY, BRYON

43E 187723 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2NW 21 5S 26E BH ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE MURRAY, BRYON

43E 187724 ACTV RESERVED OP 05/07/1868 E2NW 21 55 26E BH ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE MURRAY, BRYON

43E 186141 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENE 22 5S 26E BH SMALLPOX CREEK MURRAY, KENTON E

43E 186142 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NENESE 22 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK MURRAY, KENTON E

43E 186143 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENESE 22 5SS 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK MURRAY, KENTON E

43E 186144 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESESE 22 5SS 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK MURRAY, KENTON E

43E 186145 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 W2NE 34 5S 26E BH LOST CREEK MURRAY, KENTON E

43E 186146 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NWSE 34 5S 26E BH LOST CREEK MURRAY, KENTON E

43E 187723 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2NW 21 5SS 26E BH ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE MURRAY, KENTON E

43E 187724 ACTV RESERVED OP 05/07/1868 E2NW 21 5S 26E BH ALL SOURCES WITHIN PLACE OF USE MURRAY, KENTON E
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43E 199935 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SWSESW 24 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK NELSON, CHRISTINE A
43E 199935 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SWSESW 24 1S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK NELSON, NICHOLAS P
43E 41841 ACTV FILED IR 442.00 GPM  09/14/1908 SWSESW 31 2N 28E YE SQUAW CREEK OSMUNDSON FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP
43E 186719 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2NE 31 1S 28E YE & PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK PARKER, BRUCE C
43E 32326 ACTV FILED IR 2.65 CFS 06/06/1907 NENENE 31 1IN 28E YE INDIAN CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 32327 ACTV USE ST 2.00 GPM 05/05/1961 SESENE 29 1IN 28E YE GROUNDWATER PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 32328 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1955 NENESE 28 1IN 28E YE SP THREE WOLF CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 32329 ACTV USE ST 6.00 GPM 08/31/1945 NENENE 22 1IN 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 32330 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1935 S2NE 19 1IN 28E YE & THREE WOLF CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 32331 ACTV USE ST 07/31/1949 SWSENW 28 1IN 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 32332 ACTV USE ST 06/30/1950 SENWNW 29 1IN 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 32333 ACTV USE ST 06/30/1958 SESWNW 29 1IN 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 32336 ACTV USE ST 06/30/1957 SWSESW 21 1IN 28E YE UT THREE WOLF CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 32337 ACTV USE ST 08/31/1945 SWNWNE 21 1IN 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 32338 ACTV USE MD 25.00 GPM 05/31/1952 NWNWSW 20 1IN 28E YE SP THREE WOLF CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 183546 ACTV FILED IR 1.40 CFS 07/09/1906 SESWNE 18 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK PATTERSON REPORTING SERVICES INC
43E 124024 ACTV USE ST 10/22/1954 SWSWSE 8 4S 26E YE SP PRYOR CREEK PAUGH LAND LLC
43E 201030 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1952 SENENE 12 4S 25E YE UT FOURTH OF JULY CREEK PAUGH LAND LLC
43E 44554 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM 08/10/1958 SWNESE 29 4S 27E BH GROUNDWATER PRYOR LAND CO
43E 44556 ACTV USE ST 09/14/1950 SWSENE 13 4S 27E YE UT EAST PRYOR CREEK PRYOR LAND CO
43E 44557 ACTV USE ST 08/15/1961 SENESE 22 4S 27E YE SP HAY CREEK PRYOR LAND CO
43E 44559 ACTV USE ST 10/07/1955 NWNESW 25 4SS 27E BH UT COTTONWOOD CREEK PRYOR LAND CO
43E 44560 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1961 NWNWNE 35 4S 27E BH SP COTTONWOOD CREEK PRYOR LAND CO
43E 44561 ACTV USE ST 09/20/1961 NWNWNE 36 4S 27E BH SP COTTONWOOD CREEK PRYOR LAND CO
43E 44562 ACTV USE ST 07/20/1949 SESWNW 36 4S 27E BH UT COTTONWOOD CREEK PRYOR LAND CO
43E 17173 ACTV FILED IR 1.74 CFS 04/13/1931 W2NWSE 7 IN 28E YE & PRYOR CREEK RAMLOW, BARBARA V
43E 41656 ACTV USE IR 3.30 CFS  04/01/1900 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK REINHARDT FAMILY TRUST
43E 102696 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNWNE 25 3S 26E YE KENT CREEK ROBERTS FARM INC
43E 102697 ACTV RESERVED IR 05/07/1868 NWNWNE 25 3S 26E YE KENT CREEK ROBERTS FARM INC
43E 102698 ACTV RESERVED IR 170.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NENWNE 25 3S 26E YE KENT CREEK ROBERTS FARM INC
43E 206555 ACTV USE ST 07/20/1953 SW 31 4S 27E BH UT MIDDLE CREEK ROBERTS, FRANCES E
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43E 206556 ACTV USE ST 08/10/1954 NWSESW 18 4S 27E YE UT HAY CREEK ROBERTS, FRANCES E
43E 188974 ACTV FILED IR 2.67 CFS 10/21/1907 NENWNW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK RONGHOLT, DALE
43E 188974 ACTV FILED IR 2.67 CFS 10/21/1907 NENWNW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK RONGHOLT, MARIANNE
43E 208866 ACTV FILED IR 498 CFS 06/11/1909 NWNWSW 33 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK ROODS, EVA ESTATE OF
43E 208867 ACTV FILED ST 06/11/1909 NWNWSW 33 2S5 27E YE PRYOR CREEK ROODS, EVA ESTATE OF
43E 215840 ACTV B RESERVED IR 2.08 CFS 06/30/1973 SWNWNW 8 4S 27E YE HAY CREEK ROODS, RANDY J
43E 206440 ACTV USE DM 20.00 GPM 01/01/1950 SWNESE 7 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK ROSELL, ANTOINETTE F
43E 206441 ACTV USE ST 20.00 GPM 01/01/1950 SWNESE 7 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK ROSELL, ANTOINETTE F
43E 206442 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SWSESW 12 1S 27E YE SP PRYOR CREEK ROSELL, ANTOINETTE F
43E 206443 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NESE 1 1S 27E YE & SPRING COULEE ROSELL, ANTOINETTE F
43E 206444 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2NE 12 1S 27E YE & UT SPRING COULEE ROSELL, ANTOINETTE F
43E 206445 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 S2 12 1S 27E YE & UT PRYOR CREEK ROSELL, ANTOINETTE F
43E 206446 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2 12 1S 27E YE & UT PRYOR CREEK ROSELL, ANTOINETTE F
43E 210572 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 NWNE 19 1S 28E YE PRYOR CREEK ROSELL, ANTOINETTE F
43E 210573 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 E2NW 18 1S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK ROSELL, ANTOINETTE F
43E 206440 ACTV USE DM 20.00 GPM 01/01/1950 SWNESE 7 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK ROSELL, EARL
43E 206441 ACTV USE ST 20.00 GPM 01/01/1950 SWNESE 7 1S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK ROSELL, EARL
43E 206446 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 N2 12 1S 27E YE & UT PRYOR CREEK ROSELL, EARL
43E 183718 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWSW 5 2S 29E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK S RANCH LTD
43E 183796 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNW 7 2S 29E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK S RANCH LTD
43E 183797 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 N2NW 7 2S 29E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK S RANCHLTD
43E 186330 ACTV USE ST 06/30/1958 SESWSE 14 5SS 25E BH SP PRYOR CREEK SANFORD, RODNEY N
43E 189142 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1954 NWNWNE 17 3S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK SCHAAK, LAWRENCE L ESTATE OF
43E 189146 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1954 NW 7 3S 28E YE UT EAST WETS CREEK SCHAAK, LAWRENCE L ESTATE OF
43E 189147 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1954 SWNENW 17 3S 28E YE SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK SCHAAK, LAWRENCE L ESTATE OF
43E 189148 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1955 NENWSW 28 4S 27E BH SP COTTONWOOD CREEK SCHAAK, LAWRENCE L ESTATE OF
43E 189151 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1954 NENENE 28 4S 27E BH SP HAY CREEK SCHAAK, LAWRENCE L ESTATE OF
43E 189152 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1955 S2 30 4S 27E BH DEEP CREEK SCHAAK, LAWRENCE L ESTATE OF
43E 189153 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1955 NWSENE 29 4S 27E BH COTTONWOOD CREEK SCHAAK, LAWRENCE L ESTATE OF
43E 185485 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1950 NENWNW 11 6S 27E BH SP SHIVLEY CREEK SHARP, CAROLYN N TRUST
43E 185486 ACTV USE MD 1.00 GPM 12/31/1950 NENWNW 11 6S 27E BH GROUNDWATER SHARP, CAROLYN N TRUST
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43E 206423 ACTV FILED IR 2.23 CFS  04/23/1912 SWSWSW 31 2N 28E YE PRYOR CREEK SIEWERT, ARTHUR E

43E 206423 ACTV FILED IR 2.23 CFS  04/23/1912 SWSWSW 31 2N 28E YE PRYOR CREEK SIEWERT, BENNIE E

43E 188975 ACTV USE IR 250 CFS 12/31/1956 SWSWNW 30 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK SIEWERT, MARGARETHA H TRUST

43E 188976 ACTV FILED IR 519 CFS  12/01/1906 SWSESW 30 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK SIEWERT, MARGARETHA H TRUST

43E 188975 ACTV USE IR 250 CFS  12/31/1956 SWSWNW 30 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK SIEWERT, WALTER TRUST

43E 188976 ACTV FILED IR 5.19 CFS  12/01/1906 SWSESW 30 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK SIEWERT, WALTER TRUST

43E 44534 ACTV USE MD 10.00 GPM  06/25/1924 SESWSE 23 5S 27E BH  SP EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44536 ACTV USE MD 20.00 GPM  07/20/1959 SESWNW 18 6S 28E BH  SP EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44551 ACTV USE ST 4.00 GPM 10/11/1953 SWSWNE 28 5S 27E BH  SP HAY CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44565 ACTV USE ST 4.00 GPM  09/10/1954 NWSENW 27 5S 27E BH  SP EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44566 ACTV USE ST 08/15/1960 NENWNW 20 6S 28E BH  SP EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44568 ACTV USE ST 10/10/1959 NWSWNW 19 6S 28E BH  UT EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44569 ACTV USE ST 07/20/1961 SWSWNW 18 6S 28E BH  UT EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44570 ACTV USE ST 3.00 GPM 06/14/1960 SENWNW 19 6S 28E BH  SP EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44571 ACTV USE ST 09/12/1958 NESWSE 13 6S 27E BH  UT EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44572 ACTV USE ST 09/14/1948 SENENW 36 5S 27E BH  UT EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44573 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1960 NESWNE 6 6S 28E BH  UT EASTPRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44574 ACTV USE ST 10/02/1960 SWNESW 6 6S 28E BH  UT EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44575 ACTV USE ST 07/15/1960 NESWSW 7 6S 28E BH  UT EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44576 ACTV USE ST 3.00 GPM 08/20/1954 SENESE 27 5S 27E BH  SP EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44578 ACTV USE ST 11/30/1960 NESWNW 17 6S 28E BH  UT EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44579 ACTV USE ST 11/15/1960 SENWNW 17 6S 28E BH  UT EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 44648 ACTV FILED IR 456 CFS 07/23/1929 NWSESW 23 5S 27E BH EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 186579 ACTV FILED IR 3.25 CFS  02/17/1931 NESWSW 21 5S 27E BH HAY CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 186580 ACTV USE ST 06/15/1946 N2 21 5S 27E BH HAY CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 186581 ACTV USE ST 20.00 GPM  12/31/1940 NESENE 34 5S 27E BH  SP PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 186582 ACTV USE ST 20.00 GPM  06/15/1946 SENWNE 21 5S 27E BH GROUNDWATER SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 186583 ACTV USE MD 20.00 GPM  06/15/1946 SENWNE 21 5S 27E BH GROUNDWATER SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 201100 ACTV USE ST 06/30/1946 SWNE 35 5S 27E BH EAST PRYOR CREEK SINCLAIR OIL CORP

43E 48690 ACTV USE IR 1.52 CFS  05/10/1920 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK SIPE, DUSTIN F

43E 48690 ACTV USE IR 1.52 CFS  05/10/1920 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK SIPE, MELISSA A

43E 27146 ACTV FILED IR 1.25 CFS  01/26/1907 SENWNE 19 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK SITZMAN, BEVERLY ANN REVOCABLE TRUST

43E 27147 ACTV FILED IR 1.25 CFS  10/21/1907 SENWNE 19 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK SITZMAN, BEVERLY ANN REVOCABLE TRUST

43E 27148 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1935 SENENE 24 1IN 27E YE  UT PRYOR CREEK SITZMAN, BEVERLY ANN REVOCABLE TRUST
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43E 189105 ACTV RESERVED IR 2.00 CFS 05/07/1868 NENWSW 18 5S 26E BH PRYOR CREEK SMITH, WARREN D
43P 189106 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESENE 5 4S 28E YE SP BIG WOODY CREEK, WEST FORK SMITH, WARREN D
43P 189108 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SW 28 4S 29E BH & BEAUVAIS CREEK SMITH, WARREN D
43E 188974 ACTV FILED IR 2.67 CFS 10/21/1907 NENWNW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK STARK, KYMMBERLY S
43E 188974 ACTV FILED IR 2.67 CFS 10/21/1907 NENWNW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK STARK, STEVEN G
43E 200971 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SWSsw 2 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK STEVENS, CATHY K
43E 200974 ACTV RESERVED IR 2.01 CFS 05/07/1868 SWSWSW 2 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK STEVENS, CATHY K
43E 200971 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SWSsw 2 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK STEVENS, KELLY J
43E 200974 ACTV RESERVED IR 2.01 CFS 05/07/1868 SWSWSW 2 2S5 27E YE PRYOR CREEK STEVENS, KELLY J
43E 200971 ACTV USE ST 03/01/1950 SWSW 2 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK STEVENS, STANFORD M
43E 200974 ACTV RESERVED IR 2.01 CFS 05/07/1868 SWSWSW 2 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK STEVENS, STANFORD M
43E 183798 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSENE 7 2S 29E YE UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK STINEHAGEN, JAMES L
43E 183811 ACTV USE ST 4.00 GPM 12/31/1949 SENENW 6 2S 29E YE SP ALKALI CREEK STINEHAGEN, JAMES L
43E 183812 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1949 NWNWNW 6 2S 29E YE UT ALKALI CREEK STINEHAGEN, JAMES L
43E 186698 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESENW 31 2S 28E YE SP EAST BUCKEYE CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186699 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESWNE 1 3S 27E YE SP EAST BUCKEYE CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186700 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESWSE 24 2S 27E YE SP  SMITTY COULEE STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186701 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESESW 25 2S 27E YE SP EAST BUCKEYE CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186702 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSENW 13 2S 27E YE SMITTY COULEE STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186703 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 S2SWSW 1 3S 27E YE EAST WETS CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186704 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWSENE 22 2S 27E YE SP EAST BUCKEYE CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186705 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENWSW 23 2SS 27E YE UT EAST BUCKEYE CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186706 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNWSE 23 2SS 27E YE UT EAST BUCKEYE CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186707 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESWSW 19 2S 28E YE SP  SMITTY COULEE STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186708 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNENE 23 2S5 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186709 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESWNE 24 2S 27E YE SMITTY COULEE STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186710 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWSWNE 24 2S 27E YE SMITTY COULEE STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186711 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNESW 13 2S 27E YE SMITTY COULEE STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186712 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENENW 24 2S 27E YE SMITTY COULEE STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186713 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWSWNE 14 2S 27E YE SP SMITTY COULEE STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186714 ACTV RESERVED MD 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSENE 21 2S 27E YE GROUNDWATER STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186717 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESENE 21 2SS 27E YE & EAST BUCKEYE CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186718 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NE 31 2S5 28E YE UT EAST BUCKEYE CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186719 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2NE 31 1S 28E YE & PRYOR CREEK, EAST FORK STOVALL, JAY O
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43E 186720 ACTV RESERVED ST 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWSENE 36 1S 27E YE GROUNDWATER STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186721 ACTV RESERVED ST 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NENESE 21 2S 27E YE GROUNDWATER STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186723 ACTV RESERVED MD 50.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NENWSE 36 1S 27E YE GROUNDWATER STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186724 ACTV RESERVED IR 5.00 CFS 05/07/1868 NWSWSE 28 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186725 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENE 36 1S 27E YE & PRYOR CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186729 ACTV RESERVED IR 05/07/1868 SENE 36 1S 27E YE & PRYOR CREEK STOVALL, JAY O
43E 186604 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 N2NWSW 36 4SS 26E BH UT PORCUPINE CREEK STREETS, NANCY
43E 186614 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENESW 36 4S 26E BH SP_PORCUPINE CREEK STREETS, NANCY
43E 2313 ACTV FILED IR 1.89 CFS 06/01/1927 SENESW 17 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK STREETS, REX A
43E 2307 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1971 NWSENW 35 3S 27E YE UT BIRDHEAD CREEK STREETS, ROY C
43E 2308 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1971 SWNENE 35 3S 27E YE UT BIRDHEAD CREEK STREETS, ROY C
43E 2309 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1971 SENWNE 34 3S 27E YE UT BIRDHEAD CREEK STREETS, ROY C
43E 2310 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1971 NWNWNW 26 3S 27E YE UT BIRDHEAD CREEK STREETS, ROY C
43E 2311 ACTV USE ST 09/30/1971 SENWSW 26 3S 27E YE UT BIRDHEAD CREEK STREETS, ROY C
43E 2312 ACTV FILED IR 5.00 CFS 04/06/1911 SESWNW 3 4S 27E YE EAST PRYOR CREEK STREETS, ROY C
43E 186604 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 N2NWSW 36 4SS 26E BH UT PORCUPINE CREEK STREETS, ROY C
43E 186614 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENESW 36 4SS 26E BH SP_PORCUPINE CREEK STREETS, ROY C
43E 206416 ACTV USE IR 250 CFS 10/21/1907 NESENW 19 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK SWIHART, ROBERT R
43E 32325 ACTV FILED IR 1.63 CFS 04/18/1912 SWSESW 30 1IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK THREE WOLF INC
43E 32334 ACTV USE ST 05/31/1948 SENWSW 24 1IN 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK THREE WOLF INC
43E 185039 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWSENE 14 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186596 ACTV RESERVED MD 200.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSWNE 14 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186597 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENESW 19 &S 27E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186598 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNE 14 5S 26E BH UT SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186599 ACTV RESERVED MD 30.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWNWSE 34 4S 26E BH GROUNDWATER TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186600 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENENE 15 5S 26E BH SP SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186601 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENWSW 19 5S 27E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186602 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 W2 24 5S 26E BH & UT MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186603 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNW 14 5SS 26E BH & UT SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186605 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2 13 5SS 26E BH & UT MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186606 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SE 19 5S 27E BH & UT DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186607 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2 12 5S 26E BH & MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186608 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESE 19 5S 27E BH & UT DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186609 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWSW 35 4S 26E BH & UT SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186610 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENENE 25 5S 26E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
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43E 186611 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNESE 24 5S 26E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186612 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESWNE 14 5S 26E BH SP SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186613 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNE 14 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186615 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2NWSE 34 4S 26E BH & SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186616 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNESE 11 5S 26E BH UT SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186617 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWSWNE 14 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186618 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENENE 24 5SS 26E BH UT DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186619 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNESE 13 5SS 26E BH UT MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186620 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SW 30 5SS 27E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186621 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNW 13 5S 26E BH UT PORCUPINE CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186622 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESWSW 24 5S 26E BH SP MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186623 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSENW 24 5S 26E BH SP MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186624 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESWNW 20 5SS 27E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186625 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNE 30 5S 27E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186626 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENENW 30 5S 27E BH UT DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186627 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENWSE 34 4S 26E BH SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186628 ACTV RESERVED IR 05/07/1868 SENESE 19 5SS 27E BH UT DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186629 ACTV RESERVED ST 5.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWNWSE 34 4S 26E BH GROUNDWATER TUGGLE, HELEN W
43E 186596 ACTV RESERVED MD 200.00 GPM 05/07/1868 SWSWNE 14 5S 26E BH SP SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186597 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENESW 19 &S 27E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186598 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNE 14 5S 26E BH UT SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186599 ACTV RESERVED MD 30.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWNWSE 34 4S 26E BH GROUNDWATER TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186600 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENENE 15 5S 26E BH SP SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186601 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENWSW 19 §5S 27E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186602 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 W2 24 5S 26E BH & UT MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186603 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNW 14 5SS 26E BH & UT SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186605 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2 13 5S 26E BH & UT MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186606 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SE 19 5S 27E BH & UT DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186607 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2 12 5S 26E BH & MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186608 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESE 19 5S 27E BH & UT DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186609 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWSW 35 4S 26E BH & UT SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186610 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENENE 25 5S 26E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186611 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWNESE 24 5S 26E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186612 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESWNE 14 5S 26E BH SP  SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186613 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNE 14 5S 26E BH SP SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186615 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 E2NWSE 34 4S 26E BH & SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186616 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNESE 11 5S 26E BH UT SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186617 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NWSWNE 14 5S 26E BH SP SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE
43E 186618 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENENE 24 5SS 26E BH UT DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE




02/25/2010 Page 26

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

PRYOR CREEK
BASIN 43E

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring, WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary;
POD Indicator: &=0nly First POD Listed

WATER VERSION LATE HISTORICAL USE FLOW  ENFORCEABLE  POINT OF DIVERSION TRIB SOURCE NAME OWNER NAME
RIGHT ID STATUS CLAIM TYPE RATE  PRIORITY DATE QTR SEC SEC TWP RGE CN

43E 186619 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNESE 13 5S 26E BH  UT MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 186620 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SW 30 5S 27E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 186621 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNW 13 5S 26E BH UT PORCUPINE CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 186622 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NESWSW 24 5S 26E BH SP MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 186623 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSENW 24 5S 26E BH SP MIDDLE CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 186624 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESWNW 20 5S 27E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 186625 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWNE 30 5S 27E BH SP DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 186626 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENENW 30 5S 27E BH UT DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 186627 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENWSE 34 4S 26E BH SMALLPOX CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 186628 ACTV RESERVED IR 05/07/1868 SENESE 19 5S 27E BH UT DEEP CREEK TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 186629 ACTV RESERVED ST 5.00 GPM 05/07/1868 NWNWSE 34 4S 26E BH GROUNDWATER TUGGLE, LAWRENCE

43E 190131 ACTV RESERVED IR 90.90 CFS  05/07/1868 NENW 18 5S 26E BH PRYOR CREEK USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF INDIAN
AFF)

43E 190132 ACTV FILED XO 90.90 CFS  06/01/1893 NENW 18 5S 26E BH PRYOR CREEK USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF INDIAN
AFF)

43E 190133 ACTV RESERVED IR 59.00 CFS  05/07/1868 SWSESE 34 5S 25E BH LOST CREEK USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF INDIAN
AFF)

43E 190134 ACTV FILED ST 59.00 CFS  06/01/1893 SWSESE 34 5S 26E BH LOST CREEK USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF INDIAN
AFF)

43E 8254 ACTV USE ST 10/01/1946 NESESE 36 3S 25E YE MONUMENT CREEK USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)

43E 29812 ACTV USE ST 06/01/1890 SWSWSW 36 2S 27E YE SP EAST BUCKEYE CREEK USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)

43E 47495 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1960 NWSESE 16 1S 28E YE UT BROKEN LEG CREEK USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)

43E 137367 ACTV USE ST 04/15/1920 NE 16 5S 26E BH  UT PRYOR CREEK USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)

43E 137382 ACTV USE ST 05/15/1962 E2 16 3S 27E YE MAGPIE COULEE USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)

43E 40780 ACTV FILED IR 15.00 CFS  06/20/1911 NWSESW 25 2N 27E YE PRYOR CREEK USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF
RECLAMATION)

43E 112029 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SESE 13 3S 26E YE UT PRYOR CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC

43E 112030 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NE 8 3S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC

43E 112031 ACTV FILED ST 25.00 GPM  06/17/1963 NWSESW 12 3S 26E YE GROUNDWATER VALE CREEK RANCH INC

43E 112032 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SE 12 3S 26E YE VALE CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC

43E 112033 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NWSESE 12 3S 26E YE VALE CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
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43E 112035 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNE 14 3S 26E YE UT PRYOR CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112036 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SWNWSE 14 3S 26E YE UT PRYOR CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112037 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 S282 5 3S 27E YE & UT PRYOR CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112040 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NWSESW 12 3S 26E YE UT VALE CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112041 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENWSW 12 3S 26E YE VALE CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112042 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENWSE 11 3S 26E YE VALE CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112043 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 NWSESE 11 3S 26E YE UT VALE CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112044 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SESESE 11 3S 26E YE UT VALE CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112045 ACTV USE ST 05/07/1868 SENESW 11 3S 26E YE VALE CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112046 ACTV USE IR 05/07/1868 NWSESE 12 3S 26E YE VALE CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112047 ACTV FILED MD 20.00 GPM 06/23/1970 SESESE 12 3S 26E YE GROUNDWATER VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112048 ACTV FILED MD 50.00 GPM 06/23/1970 NWSESE 12 3S 26E YE GROUNDWATER VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 112050 ACTV USE RC 05/07/1868 SWSESE 6 3S 27E YE UT PRYOR CREEK VALE CREEK RANCH INC
43E 206499 ACTV USE IR 1.98 CFS  12/31/1910 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK VERMANDEL, ALBERT H
43E 206517 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWSW 7 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK VERMANDEL, BETHENE H
43E 206518 ACTV RESERVED IR 155 CFS 05/07/1868 SESENW 2 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK VERMANDEL, BETHENE H
43E 206520 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SENENW 18 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK VERMANDEL, BETHENE H
43E 206521 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 NENWSW 8 2S 28E YE BADBABY COULEE VERMANDEL, BETHENE H
43E 206499 ACTV USE IR 1.98 CFS 12/31/1910 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK VERMANDEL, BILLIE JEAN
43E 206517 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWNWSW 7 2S 28E YE UT PRYOR CREEK VERMANDEL, ELDON V
43E 206518 ACTV RESERVED IR 1.55 CFS 05/07/1868 SESENW 2 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK VERMANDEL, ELDON V
43E 206519 ACTV RESERVED ST 05/07/1868 SWSWNE 3 2S 27E YE SP SUE JANE COULEE VERMANDEL, ELDON V
43E 48690 ACTV USE IR 1.52 CFS 05/10/1920 SESESE 35 1S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK VERMANDEL, ROBERT L
43E 206484 ACTV FILED IR 3.03 CFS 07/09/1906 SWNESW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK WAGGONER, JENNIE R
43E 206484 ACTV FILED IR 3.03 CFS  07/09/1906 SWNESW 6 IN 28E YE PRYOR CREEK WAGGONER, JOHN C
43E 206455 ACTV USE ST 3.50 GPM 12/31/1915 SENWSE 3 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK WALKER FAMILY TRUST
43E 206456 ACTV USE ST 2.00 GPM 12/31/1915 NESWNW 3 1S 28E YE SP INDIAN CREEK WALKER FAMILY TRUST
43E 206457 ACTV USE ST 12/31/1940 SWNWNW 3 1S 28E YE UT INDIAN CREEK WALKER FAMILY TRUST
43E 206458 ACTV USE IR 1.05 CFS 06/01/1950 NWNENE 3 1S 28E YE INDIAN CREEK WALKER FAMILY TRUST
43E 206459 ACTV USE IR 1.05 CFS 12/31/1917 SENENE 3 1S 28E YE INDIAN CREEK WALKER FAMILY TRUST
43E 12285 ACTV USE IR 90.10 GPM  12/31/1941 SWNWNW 5 55 26E BH PRYOR CREEK YAGER FARMING CO
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43E 10263 ACTV FILED IR 5.00 CFS 03/21/1910 NWNWSW 33 2SS 27E YE PRYOR CREEK ZIEGLER, VIOLAM
43E 10264 ACTV FILED IR 5.00 CFS 06/11/1909 NWNWSW 33 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK ZIEGLER, VIOLA M
43E 13894 ACTV FILED ST 06/11/1909 NWNWSW 33 2S 27E YE PRYOR CREEK ZIEGLER, VIOLAM




